
Sr. 
No.

First Name (As per the 
Birth Certificate)

Last Name Date of 
Birth

Date of Birth
Registration

Eligibillity 
for
U15 2025-26

Eligibillity 
for
U15 2026-27

Eligibillity 
for
U15 2027-28

1 Akriti Raushan 28-11-2010 28-11-2010 Eligible Not Eligible Not Eligible
2 Ananya Pandey 16-01-2012 10-04-2024 Eligible Eligible Not Eligible
3 Anshu Kumari 01-02-2012 01-09-2025 Eligible Eligible Not Eligible
4 Antima Pal 01-01-2012 25-04-2025 Eligible Eligible Not Eligible
5 Anushka Kushwaha 20-07-2011 06-03-2024 Eligible Not Eligible Not Eligible
6 Aradhaya Singh 06-04-2013 23-01-2016 Eligible Eligible Not Eligible
7 Aradhya Aryan 24-04-2012 23-01-2024 Eligible Eligible Not Eligible
8 Aradhya Priyadarsh 18-03-2013 08-05-2015 Eligible Eligible Eligible
9 Aradhya Yadav 16-11-2012 28-05-2024 Eligible Not Eligible Not Eligible

10 Haniya Humaira 05-12-2012 25-06-2024 Eligible Eligible Not Eligible
11 Jayshree Chauhan 12-04-2011 27-05-2025 Eligible Not Eligible Not Eligible
12 Khushboo Yadav 30-12-2011 23-02-2023 Eligible Eligible Not Eligible
13 Mitali Raj 19-04-2013 04-09-2024 Eligible Eligible Not Eligible
14 Nishu Kumari 02-01-2012 13-07-2024 Eligible Not Eligible Not Eligible
15 Nitu Kumari 01-01-2011 01-01-2011 Eligible Not Eligible Not Eligible
16 Sakshi Yadav 21-07-2011 12-04-2025 Eligible Not Eligible Not Eligible
17 Sakshi Kumari 04-04-2013 19-02-2022 Eligible Eligible Not Eligible
18 Sanskriti Kumari 21-03-2013 27-07-2024 Eligible Eligible Eligible
19 Shambhavi Singh 25-06-2011 24-06-2024 Eligible Not Eligible Not Eligible
20 Shanaya Raj Gupta 10-07-2013 14-05-2025 Eligible Eligible Eligible
21 Shivani Kumari 26-03-2013 19-11-2024 Eligible Eligible Not Eligible
22 Shreyashi 22-04-2013 20-04-2019 Eligible Eligible Not Eligible
23 Siddhi Kumari 30-06-2013 28-04-2025 Eligible Eligible Not Eligible
24 Soumya Kumari 11-02-2013 02-03-2013 Eligible Eligible Not Eligible
25 Sumesh Choudhary 11-12-2011 19-12-2011 Eligible Eligible Not Eligible
26 Suryanshi Raj 22-10-2011 07-02-2025 Eligible Eligible Not Eligible
27 Sweety Kumari 22-08-2012 09-12-2021 Eligible Eligible Not Eligible
28 Tapasya Kashyap 03-02-2013 03-02-2013 Eligible Eligible Not Eligible
29 Tejasvani 30-04-2013 25-03-2023 Eligible Eligible Eligible
30 Varsha Kumari 05-11-2011 21-09-2023 Eligible Not Eligible Not Eligible
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